C1 SeRieS (50 Ω)
RF applications connectors
Specially designed for RF applications
up to 10 GHz, the C1 Series offers
various connector models combining
quality, rugged ness and safety.
Small size, and ease of use guaranteed
by LEMO's Push-Pull self-latching system,

S 8
8 maxi
Part Numbering System
RaaPlug C1  a   S   4   0   0 0   N   T
 0   N   T
 0   N   T
 0   N   T
. . .
RjaFree socket C1  M  S   4   0   0. . .
RjeFixed socket C1  M  S   4   0   0. . .
RVBadaptor C1  F. . .
Model 50 Ω
C1 Series: coax 10 GHz
Housing: N = Nickel-plated brass
Insulator: T = Teflon®
Contact type:
A = male solder
M = female solder
F, T = adaptor
Cable ø:
400 = max 3.0 mm
600 = max 5.0 mm
700 = max 3.0 mm
    26.6
    31.3
    26.6
Dim.
       L
Rje    Fixed socket, two nuts and flange
          for cable crimping (back panel mounting)
Part number
RJE.C1.0NT.MS400
RJE.C1.0NT.MS600
RJE.C1.0NT.MS700
4
6
7
Cable
group
P2 Panel cut-out (page 4) M1 Cable assembly (page 4)
       3.9
Weight
RVa    adaptor from LeMO plug to SMa plug
Part number
RVA.C1.0NT.T
M1 Cable assembly (page 4)
       3.6
Weight
RVB   adaptor from LeMO plug to SMa socket
Part number
RVB.C1.0NT.F
M1 Cable assembly (page 4)
       3.9
Weight
RVC   adaptor from LeMO socket to SMa plug
Part number
RVC.C1.0NT.T
M1 Cable assembly (page 4)
ScreenDielectricConductor Sheath Weight
Recommended coaxial cables
19 x 0.18
solid
7 x 0.18
7 x 0.18
0.90
0.95